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Here are the latest menu prices at Taco Bell.
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Quesadillas | Nachos | Value Menu | Sweets | Sides | Drinks | Bowls | Veggie Cravings

PRICE

$3.00

$1.20

$5.62+

FOOD ITEM

TACO BELL BREAKFAST

Orange Juice

Hash Brown

Breakfast Crunchwrap Combo
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$7.18+

$5.38+

$3.22+

$4.78+

$3.70+

$3.70+

$2.86+

$2.86+

$2.86+

$1.90+

$1.90+

$0.00

$23.98+

$23.98+

$20.38+

$20.38+

Grande Toasted Breakfast Burrito Combo

Hash Brown Toasted Breakfast Burrito Combo

Breakfast Crunchwrap

Grande Toasted Breakfast Burrito Steak

Grande Toasted Breakfast Burrito

Grande Toasted Breakfast Burrito Bacon

Hash Brown Toasted Breakfast Burrito Steak

Hash Brown Toasted Breakfast Burrito Sausage - Sausage
Crumbles

Hash Brown Toasted Breakfast Burrito

Cheesy Toasted Breakfast Burrito Potato

Cheesy Toasted Breakfast Burrito

Breakfast Salsa

TACO BELL FEATURED

Supreme Soft Taco Party Pack

Supreme Taco Party Pack

Soft Taco Party Pack

Taco Party Pack
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$16.78+

$4.30+

$4.30+

$2.38+

$1.78+

$2.38+

$7.18+

$2.14

$4.18+

$4.30+

$4.18+

$4.30+

$10.18+

$11.98+

$10.18+

$10.06+

$10.30+

Taco & Burrito Cravings Pack

Blue Raspberry Lemonade Freeze

Wild Strawberry Lemonade Freeze

Loaded Black Bean Flatbread Taco

Beefy Potato Flatbread Taco

Loaded Chicken Flatbread Taco

Nacho Fries Box

Nacho Fries

Black Bean Loaded Taco Fries Burrito

Loaded Taco Fries Burrito

Black Bean Loaded Taco Fries

Loaded Taco Fries

TACO BELL COMBOS

Chicken Quesadilla Combo

2 Chicken Chalupas Supreme Combo

Nachos BellGrande® Combo

Crunchwrap Supreme® Combo

Burrito Supreme® Combo
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$8.98+

$10.30+

$8.98+

$10.30+

$12.34+

$10.42+

$7.18+

$26.38+

$23.98+

$23.98+

$23.98+

$20.38+

$20.38+

$16.78+

$5.98

3 Soft Tacos Combo

3 Soft Tacos Supreme® Combo

3 Crunchy Tacos Combo

3 Crunchy Tacos Supreme® Combo

3 Doritos® Locos Tacos Supreme Combo

3 Doritos® Locos Tacos Combo

Nacho Fries Box

TACO BELL GROUPS

Supreme Variety Taco Party Pack

Supreme Soft Taco Party Pack

Supreme Taco Party Pack

Variety Taco Party Pack

Soft Taco Party Pack

Taco Party Pack

Taco & Burrito Cravings Pack

Drinks Party Pack

TACO BELL SAUCE PACKETS
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$0.00+

$0.00+

$0.00+

$0.00+

$5.14+

$4.66+

$5.38+

$4.66+

$2.14+

$2.14

$4.18+

$4.30+

$4.18+

$4.30+

$3.58+

Fire Sauce Packet

Hot Sauce Packet

Mild Sauce Packet

Diablo Sauce Packet

TACO BELL SPECIALTIES

Cheesy Gordita Crunch

Chalupa Supreme

Crunchwrap Supreme®

Black Bean Chalupa

Cheesy Fiesta Potatoes

Nacho Fries

Black Bean Loaded Taco Fries Burrito

Loaded Taco Fries Burrito

Black Bean Loaded Taco Fries

Loaded Taco Fries

TACOS

Nacho Cheese Doritos® Locos Tacos Supreme®
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$2.62+

$4.66+

$5.14+

$2.86+

$2.02+

$2.98+

$2.26+

$5.14+

$3.94+

$2.74+

$5.38+

$4.18+

$4.30+

$5.50+

$5.98+

Nacho Cheese Doritos® Locos Tacos

Chalupa Supreme

Cheesy Gordita Crunch

Crunchy Taco Supreme®

Crunchy Taco

Soft Taco Supreme®

Soft Taco

TACO BELL BURRITOS

Burrito Supreme®

Beefy 5-Layer Burrito

Bean Burrito

Quesarito

Black Bean Loaded Taco Fries Burrito

Loaded Taco Fries Burrito

TACO BELL QUESADILLAS

Cheese Quesadilla

Steak Quesadilla

https://www.tacobell.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/taco-bell-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/


PRICEFOOD ITEM

$10.18+

$5.98+

$1.78

$10.18+

$5.98+

$1.54

$1.78

$1.78+

$2.14+

$2.02+

$2.02+

$1.78+

$2.38+

$1.78+

$2.38+

Chicken Quesadilla Combo

Chicken Quesadilla

TACO BELL NACHOS

Chips and Nacho Cheese Sauce

Nachos BellGrande® Combo

Nachos BellGrande®

TACO BELL VALUE MENU

Cinnamon Twists

Chips and Nacho Cheese Sauce

Cheesy Roll Up

Cheesy Bean and Rice Burrito

Beef Burrito

Chicken Chipotle Melt

Spicy Potato Soft Taco

Loaded Black Bean Flatbread Taco

Beefy Potato Flatbread Taco

Loaded Chicken Flatbread Taco
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$1.54

$1.42+

$1.78+

$2.14+

$5.98

$3.00

$4.30+

$4.30+

$4.30+

$4.30+

$4.30+

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

TACO BELL SWEETS

Cinnamon Twists

TACO BELL SIDES

Black Beans

Black Beans and Rice

Cheesy Fiesta Potatoes

TACO BELL DRINKS

Drinks Party Pack

Orange Juice

Mountain Dew Baja Blast® Freeze

Blue Raspberry Freeze

Wild Strawberry Freeze

Blue Raspberry Lemonade Freeze

Wild Strawberry Lemonade Freeze

Pepsi® Can

Diet Pepsi® Can

Mountain Dew® Can
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$2.74+

$8.62+

$8.62+

$5.38+

$5.38+

$2.14+

$1.78+

$2.74+

$5.50+

$4.66+

$2.14+

$1.78+

Dr Pepper®

TACO BELL BOWLS

Power Menu Bowl

Power Menu Bowl - Veggie

TACO BELL VEGGIE CRAVINGS
Taco Bell’s American Vegetarian Association-certified vegetarian

food items are lacto-ovo, allowing consumption of dairy and eggs
but not animal byproducts. Vegetarian and meat ingredients are

handled in common, and cross-contact may occur, which may not
be acceptable to certain types of vegetarian diets. Neither Taco Bell,

our employees, franchisees, licensees nor the AVA assume any
responsibility for such cross-contact.

Black Bean Crunchwrap Supreme®

Black Bean Quesarito

Cheesy Bean and Rice Burrito

Cheesy Roll Up

Bean Burrito

Cheese Quesadilla

Black Bean Chalupa

Cheesy Fiesta Potatoes

Spicy Potato Soft Taco
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

Contact Us
About Us

Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide

$2.38+

$4.18+

$4.18+

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the recent pricing information from sources such as official
business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply
to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual
business location of interest to you.
Taco Bell official website: tacobell.com

Click here to visit live prices

Loaded Black Bean Flatbread Taco

Black Bean Loaded Taco Fries Burrito

Black Bean Loaded Taco Fries
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