



Home » Menu Prices » Taco Bell Menu Prices 2024



Taco Bell Menu Prices 2024

Reading Time 1 mins

Here are the latest menu prices at Taco Bell.

<u>Breakfast</u> | <u>Featured</u> | <u>Combos</u> | <u>Groups</u> | <u>Sauce Packets</u> | <u>Specialties</u> | <u>Tacos</u> | <u>Burritos</u> | <u>Quesadillas</u> | <u>Nachos</u> | <u>Value Menu</u> | <u>Sweets</u> | <u>Sides</u> | <u>Drinks</u> | <u>Bowls</u> | <u>Veggie Cravings</u>

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
TACO BELL BREAKFAST	
Orange Juice	\$3.00
Hash Brown	\$1.20
Breakfast Crunchwrap Combo	\$5.62+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Grande Toasted Breakfast Burrito Combo	\$7.18+
Hash Brown Toasted Breakfast Burrito Combo	\$5.38+
Breakfast Crunchwrap	\$3.22+
Grande Toasted Breakfast Burrito Steak	\$4.78+
Grande Toasted Breakfast Burrito	\$3.70+
Grande Toasted Breakfast Burrito Bacon	\$3.70+
Hash Brown Toasted Breakfast Burrito Steak	\$2.86+
Hash Brown Toasted Breakfast Burrito Sausage - Sausage Crumbles	\$2.86+
Hash Brown Toasted Breakfast Burrito	\$2.86+
Cheesy Toasted Breakfast Burrito Potato	\$1.90+
Cheesy Toasted Breakfast Burrito	\$1.90+
Breakfast Salsa	\$0.00
TACO BELL FEATURED	
Supreme Soft Taco Party Pack	\$23.98+
Supreme Taco Party Pack	\$23.98+
Soft Taco Party Pack	\$20.38+
Taco Party Pack	\$20.38+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Taco & Burrito Cravings Pack	\$16.78+
Blue Raspberry Lemonade Freeze	\$4.30+
Wild Strawberry Lemonade Freeze	\$4.30+
Loaded Black Bean Flatbread Taco	\$2.38+
Beefy Potato Flatbread Taco	\$1.78+
Loaded Chicken Flatbread Taco	\$2.38+
Nacho Fries Box	\$7.18+
Nacho Fries	\$2.14
Black Bean Loaded Taco Fries Burrito	\$4.18+
Loaded Taco Fries Burrito	\$4.30+
Black Bean Loaded Taco Fries	\$4.18+
Loaded Taco Fries	\$4.30+
TACO BELL COMBO	S
Chicken Quesadilla Combo	\$10.18+
2 Chicken Chalupas Supreme Combo	\$11.98+
Nachos BellGrande® Combo	\$10.18+
Crunchwrap Supreme® Combo	\$10.06+
Burrito Supreme® Combo	\$10.30+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
3 Soft Tacos Combo	\$8.98+
3 Soft Tacos Supreme® Combo	\$10.30+
3 Crunchy Tacos Combo	\$8.98+
3 Crunchy Tacos Supreme® Combo	\$10.30+
3 Doritos® Locos Tacos Supreme Combo	\$12.34+
3 Doritos® Locos Tacos Combo	\$10.42+
Nacho Fries Box	\$7.18+
TACO BELL GROUPS	
Supreme Variety Taco Party Pack	\$26.38+
Supreme Soft Taco Party Pack	\$23.98+
Supreme Taco Party Pack	\$23.98+
Variety Taco Party Pack	\$23.98+
Soft Taco Party Pack	\$20.38+
Taco Party Pack	\$20.38+
Taco & Burrito Cravings Pack	\$16.78+
Drinks Party Pack	\$5.98
TACO BELL SAUCE PACK	ETS

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Fire Sauce Packet	\$0.00+
Hot Sauce Packet	\$0.00+
Mild Sauce Packet	\$0.00+
Diablo Sauce Packet	\$0.00+
TACO BELL SPECIALTIES	
Cheesy Gordita Crunch	\$5.14+
Chalupa Supreme	\$4.66+
Crunchwrap Supreme®	\$5.38+
Black Bean Chalupa	\$4.66+
Cheesy Fiesta Potatoes	\$2.14+
Nacho Fries	\$2.14
Black Bean Loaded Taco Fries Burrito	\$4.18+
Loaded Taco Fries Burrito	\$4.30+
Black Bean Loaded Taco Fries	\$4.18+
Loaded Taco Fries	\$4.30+
TACOS	
Nacho Cheese Doritos® Locos Tacos Supreme®	\$3.58+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Nacho Cheese Doritos® Locos Tacos	\$2.62+
Chalupa Supreme	\$4.66+
Cheesy Gordita Crunch	\$5.14+
Crunchy Taco Supreme®	\$2.86+
Crunchy Taco	\$2.02+
Soft Taco Supreme®	\$2.98+
Soft Taco	\$2.26+
TACO BELL BURRITO	OS
Burrito Supreme®	\$5.14+
Beefy 5-Layer Burrito	\$3.94+
Bean Burrito	\$2.74+
Quesarito	\$5.38+
Black Bean Loaded Taco Fries Burrito	\$4.18+
Loaded Taco Fries Burrito	\$4.30+
TACO BELL QUESADIL	LAS
Cheese Quesadilla	\$5.50+
Steak Quesadilla	\$5.98+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Chicken Quesadilla Combo	\$10.18+
Chicken Quesadilla	\$5.98+
TACO BELL NACH	IOS
Chips and Nacho Cheese Sauce	\$1.78
Nachos BellGrande® Combo	\$10.18+
Nachos BellGrande®	\$5.98+
TACO BELL VALUE	MENU
Cinnamon Twists	\$1.54
Chips and Nacho Cheese Sauce	\$1.78
Cheesy Roll Up	\$1.78+
Cheesy Bean and Rice Burrito	\$2.14+
Beef Burrito	\$2.02+
Chicken Chipotle Melt	\$2.02+
Spicy Potato Soft Taco	\$1.78+
Loaded Black Bean Flatbread Taco	\$2.38+
Beefy Potato Flatbread Taco	\$1.78+
Loaded Chicken Flatbread Taco	\$2.38+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
TACO BELL SWEETS	
Cinnamon Twists	\$1.54
TACO BELL SIDES	
Black Beans	\$1.42+
Black Beans and Rice	\$1.78+
Cheesy Fiesta Potatoes	\$2.14+
TACO BELL DRINKS	
Drinks Party Pack	\$5.98
Orange Juice	\$3.00
Mountain Dew Baja Blast® Freeze	\$4.30+
Blue Raspberry Freeze	\$4.30+
Wild Strawberry Freeze	\$4.30+
Blue Raspberry Lemonade Freeze	\$4.30+
Wild Strawberry Lemonade Freeze	\$4.30+
Pepsi® Can	\$3.00
Diet Pepsi® Can	\$3.00
Mountain Dew® Can	\$3.00

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Dr Pepper®	\$2.74+
TACO BELL BOWLS	
Power Menu Bowl	\$8.62+
Power Menu Bowl - Veggie	\$8.62+

TACO BELL VEGGIE CRAVINGS

Taco Bell's American Vegetarian Association-certified vegetarian food items are lacto-ovo, allowing consumption of dairy and eggs but not animal byproducts. Vegetarian and meat ingredients are handled in common, and cross-contact may occur, which may not be acceptable to certain types of vegetarian diets. Neither Taco Bell, our employees, franchisees, licensees nor the AVA assume any responsibility for such cross-contact.

Black Bean Crunchwrap Supreme®	\$5.38+
Black Bean Quesarito	\$5.38+
Cheesy Bean and Rice Burrito	\$2.14+
Cheesy Roll Up	\$1.78+
Bean Burrito	\$2.74+
Cheese Quesadilla	\$5.50+
Black Bean Chalupa	\$4.66+
Cheesy Fiesta Potatoes	\$2.14+
Spicy Potato Soft Taco	\$1.78+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Loaded Black Bean Flatbread Taco	\$2.38+
Black Bean Loaded Taco Fries Burrito	\$4.18+
Black Bean Loaded Taco Fries	\$4.18+

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the recent pricing information from sources such as official business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual business location of interest to you.

Taco Bell official website: <u>tacobell.com</u>

Click here to visit live prices

Contact Us
About Us
Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide